
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

47 

5 

71 

23 

28 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Janno ÕIS 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Laur JOHANNES 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Vändra TSK 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.418 

3:20.288 

3:33.941 

3:44.061 

3:56.059 

Diff 

1.870 

15.523 

25.643 

37.641 

4th Last Tm 

48.132 

49.324 

53.791 

58.952 

1:05.499 

3rd Last Tm 

47.249 

47.342 

51.220 

51.347 

57.147 

2nd Last Tm 

47.178 

47.176 

55.266 

52.495 

55.638 

Last Tm 

52.719 

53.146 

50.058 

57.742 

54.242 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

5 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:26:21 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

44 

6 

8 

18 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:20.902 

3:31.136 

3:32.819 

3:34.817 

Diff 

10.234 

11.917 

13.915 

4th Last Tm 

50.691 

57.554 

55.950 

52.239 

3rd Last Tm 

47.502 

50.425 

55.278 

51.686 

2nd Last Tm 

47.234 

50.794 

49.559 

50.927 

Last Tm 

52.158 

48.881 

48.227 

56.618 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:33:00 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

33 

11 

7 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Arvo KASK 

Erki LIND 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Toyota Corolla 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

TT Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:18.647 

3:29.778 

3:57.541 

5:46.500 

Diff 

11.131 

38.894 

2:27.853 

4th Last Tm 

50.418 

56.213 

51.693 

1:01.770 

3rd Last Tm 

45.860 

53.155 

49.103 

54.701 

2nd Last Tm 

46.963 

49.099 

47.651 

53.410 

Last Tm 

51.972 

47.945 

1:23.931 

52.944 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

Comment 

+ 120 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:21:10 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:38:09 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

27 

25 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Martin JUGA 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

CUEKS Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:23.472 

3:25.419 

3:29.665 

Diff 

1.947 

6.193 

4th Last Tm 

49.469 

55.185 

51.425 

3rd Last Tm 

48.582 

49.584 

49.700 

2nd Last Tm 

48.915 

48.436 

55.174 

Last Tm 

53.156 

48.641 

49.123 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:07:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 10:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

47 

3 

5 

44 

4 

27 

25 

33 

6 

8 

71 

18 

23 

28 

11 

7 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Laur JOHANNES 
Arvo KASK 
Erki LIND 

Total Tm 

3:18.418 
3:18.647 
3:20.288 
3:20.902 
3:23.472 
3:25.419 
3:29.665 
3:29.778 
3:31.136 
3:32.819 
3:33.941 
3:34.817 
3:44.061 
3:56.059 
3:57.541 
5:46.500 

Diff 

0.229 

1.870 

2.484 

5.054 

7.001 

11.247 

11.360 

12.718 

14.401 

15.523 

16.399 

25.643 

37.641 

39.123 

2:28.082 

R1.  

4  [3:18.418] 

- 

4  [3:20.288] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.941] 

- 

4  [3:44.061] 

4  [3:56.059] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.902] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.136] 

4  [3:32.819] 

- 

4  [3:34.817] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:18.647] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.778] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:57.541] 

4  [5:46.500] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.472] 

4  [3:25.419] 

4  [3:29.665] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

47 

3 

5 

44 

4 

27 

25 

33 

6 

8 

71 

18 

23 

28 

11 

7 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Mihkel VARUL 
Janno ÕIS 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Riho LOIT 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Laur JOHANNES 
Arvo KASK 
Erki LIND 

M1. Total Tm 

3:18.418 

3:18.647 
3:20.288 
3:20.902 
3:23.472 
3:25.419 
3:29.665 
3:29.778 
3:31.136 
3:32.819 
3:33.941 
3:34.817 
3:44.061 

3:56.059 
3:57.541 
5:46.500 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

11 

23 

18 

28 

7 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Laur JOHANNES 

Erki LIND 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda CRX 

Toyota Corolla 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:17.555 

3:35.788 

3:37.392 

3:56.799 

2:43.358 

Diff 

18.233 

19.837 

39.244 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

47.882 

53.667 

57.550 

58.611 

57.641 

3rd Last Tm 

46.674 

50.498 

51.127 

1:02.581 

57.641 

2nd Last Tm 

46.788 

55.742 

49.933 

56.073 

51.079 

Last Tm 

52.860 

52.567 

55.219 

55.659 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

3 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

1 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:39:47 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

33 

25 

6 

71 

8 

Name 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Martin JUGA 

Riho LOIT 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

TT Motorsport 

CUEKS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:21.241 

3:25.310 

3:30.827 

3:34.880 

54.167 

Diff 

4.069 

9.586 

13.639 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.035 

49.904 

57.045 

53.683 

50.409 

3rd Last Tm 

47.749 

47.874 

50.266 

51.223 

2nd Last Tm 

48.193 

55.575 

49.636 

51.319 

Last Tm 

53.055 

48.652 

50.546 

55.298 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:45:49 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

47 

27 

5 

4 

44 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Janno ÕIS 

Tõnu PEEK 

Georg ORR 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Renault Clio 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Erki Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:17.404 

3:23.509 

3:24.741 

3:36.691 

1:25.732 

Diff 

6.105 

7.337 

19.287 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.671 

55.810 

1:01.193 

1:09.585 

1:22.331 

3rd Last Tm 

46.434 

48.072 

47.186 

48.950 

2nd Last Tm 

46.731 

48.151 

46.624 

47.391 

Last Tm 

52.160 

48.008 

46.377 

47.383 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:55:08 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

47 

11 

33 

27 

5 

25 

6 

71 

23 

4 

18 

28 

7 

8 

44 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Janno ÕIS 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Laur JOHANNES 
Erki LIND 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Georg ORR 

Total Tm 

3:17.404 
3:17.555 
3:21.241 
3:23.509 
3:24.741 
3:25.310 
3:30.827 
3:34.880 
3:35.788 
3:36.691 
3:37.392 
3:56.799 
2:43.358 
54.167 

1:25.732 

Diff 

0.151 

3.837 

6.105 

7.337 

7.906 

13.423 

17.476 

18.384 

19.287 

19.988 

39.395 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:17.555] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.788] 

- 

4  [3:37.392] 

4  [3:56.799] 

3  [2:43.358] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:21.241] 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.310] 

4  [3:30.827] 

4  [3:34.880] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [54.167] 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:17.404] 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.509] 

4  [3:24.741] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.691] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [1:25.732] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

47 

5 

33 

27 

25 

11 

4 

6 

44 

71 

23 

18 

8 

28 

7 

3 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Janno ÕIS 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Arvo KASK 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Georg ORR 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Laur JOHANNES 
Erki LIND 
Mihkel VARUL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:18.418 

3:20.288 
3:29.778 
3:25.419 
3:29.665 
3:57.541 
3:23.472 
3:31.136 
3:20.902 
3:33.941 
3:44.061 
3:34.817 
3:32.819 

3:56.059 
5:46.500 
3:18.647 

R1.  

50 
42 
36 
38 
37 
29 
39 
35 
40 
33 
31 
32 
34 
30 
28 
45 

M2. Total Tm 

3:17.404 

3:24.741 
3:21.241 
3:23.509 
3:25.310 
3:17.555 
3:36.691 
3:30.827 
1:25.732 
3:34.880 
3:35.788 
3:37.392 
54.167 

3:56.799 
2:43.358 

R2.  

50 
39 
42 
40 
38 
45 
34 
37 
31 
36 
35 
33 
31 
32 
31 
-- 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
81 
78 
78 
75 
74 
73 
72 
71 
69 
66 
65 
65 
62 
59 
45 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

44 

28 

18 

8 

7 

Name 

Georg ORR 

Laur JOHANNES 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Erki LIND 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Honda CRX 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Toyota Corolla 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:21.668 

3:55.254 

1:56.342 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

33.586 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

49.460 

57.809 

59.125 

3rd Last Tm 

47.830 

1:02.520 

2nd Last Tm 

47.429 

56.309 

59.125 

Last Tm 

53.625 

54.896 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

5 

2 

1 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:22:07 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

4 

25 

6 

71 

23 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Martin JUGA 

Riho LOIT 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

CUEKS Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Lepp Motors 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:26.886 

3:27.598 

3:29.604 

3:36.005 

3:39.545 

Diff 

0.712 

2.718 

9.119 

12.659 

4th Last Tm 

50.968 

50.225 

1:00.482 

1:01.887 

54.769 

3rd Last Tm 

54.911 

48.562 

49.016 

50.166 

50.762 

2nd Last Tm 

48.319 

56.377 

48.452 

50.011 

58.065 

Last Tm 

49.575 

49.214 

48.388 

50.558 

52.645 

Jokker 

2 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:30:41 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 13:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

47 

33 

5 

27 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Andre KURG 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Škoda Fabia 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

TT Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:16.745 

3:18.005 

3:20.126 

3:21.015 

3:23.856 

Diff 

1.260 

3.381 

4.270 

7.111 

4th Last Tm 

55.644 

48.479 

49.194 

51.561 

58.315 

3rd Last Tm 

45.552 

46.419 

53.573 

46.707 

47.488 

2nd Last Tm 

46.124 

47.116 

46.894 

52.709 

47.316 

Last Tm 

46.188 

52.732 

47.277 

46.773 

47.404 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2.06.2018 17:22:12 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:35:18 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 13:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

11 

47 

33 

5 

44 

27 

4 

25 

6 

71 

23 

28 

18 

8 

7 

Name 

Arvo KASK 
Andre KURG 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Janno ÕIS 
Georg ORR 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Martin JUGA 
Riho LOIT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Laur JOHANNES 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Erki LIND 

Total Tm 

3:16.745 
3:18.005 
3:20.126 
3:21.015 
3:21.668 
3:23.856 
3:26.886 
3:27.598 
3:29.604 
3:36.005 
3:39.545 
3:55.254 
1:56.342 

Diff 

1.260 

3.381 

4.270 

4.923 

7.111 

10.141 

10.853 

12.859 

19.260 

22.800 

38.509 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:21.668] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:55.254] 

2  [1:56.342] 

0  [] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.886] 

4  [3:27.598] 

4  [3:29.604] 

4  [3:36.005] 

4  [3:39.545] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:16.745] 

4  [3:18.005] 

4  [3:20.126] 

4  [3:21.015] 

- 

4  [3:23.856] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

47 

11 

5 

33 

27 

25 

44 

4 

6 

71 

23 

18 

28 

8 

7 

3 

Name 

Andre KURG 
Arvo KASK 
Janno ÕIS 
Arnis ODINŠ 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Martin JUGA 
Georg ORR 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 
Robin ALTOSAAR 
Tanel RAUDSEPP 
Laur JOHANNES 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Erki LIND 
Mihkel VARUL 

M1. Total Tm 

3:18.418 

3:57.541 
3:20.288 
3:29.778 
3:25.419 
3:29.665 
3:20.902 
3:23.472 
3:31.136 
3:33.941 
3:44.061 
3:34.817 
3:56.059 

3:32.819 
5:46.500 
3:18.647 

R1.  

50 
29 
42 
36 
38 
37 
40 
39 
35 
33 
31 
32 
30 
34 
28 
45 

M2. Total Tm 

3:17.404 

3:17.555 
3:24.741 
3:21.241 
3:23.509 
3:25.310 
1:25.732 
3:36.691 
3:30.827 
3:34.880 
3:35.788 
3:37.392 
3:56.799 

54.167 
2:43.358 

R2.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
40 
38 
31 
34 
37 
36 
35 
33 
32 
31 
31 
-- 

M3. Total Tm 

3:18.005 

3:16.745 
3:21.015 
3:20.126 
3:23.856 
3:27.598 
3:21.668 
3:26.886 
3:29.604 
3:36.005 
3:39.545 
1:56.342 
3:55.254 

R3.  

45 
50 
40 
42 
38 
36 
39 
37 
35 
34 
33 
31 
32 

DNS 
DNS 

-- 

Total points 

145 
124 
121 
120 
116 
111 
110 
110 
107 
103 
99 
96 
94 
65 
59 
45 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

47 

5 

27 

6 

23 

44 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Riho LOIT 

Robin ALTOSAAR 

Georg ORR 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

5:07.503 

5:12.780 

5:23.165 

5:28.001 

5:43.229 

4:20.934 

Diff 

5.277 

15.662 

20.498 

35.726 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.893 

50.155 

50.731 

51.907 

54.699 

49.068 

3rd Last Tm 

50.818 

49.739 

52.849 

52.304 

55.585 

49.068 

2nd Last Tm 

48.739 

49.504 

50.500 

51.785 

54.894 

49.502 

Last Tm 

54.892 

49.764 

51.077 

53.124 

54.797 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

6 

1 

2 

1 

1 

5 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:11 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

11 

33 

25 

71 

18 

4 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Martin JUGA 

Armin-Marlon MÄNGEL 

Tanel RAUDSEPP 

Tõnu PEEK 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Volkswagen Golf II 

Lada Samara 

Renault Clio 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

TT Motorsport 

CUEKS Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

4:56.396 

5:00.097 

5:14.768 

5:39.346 

5:42.735 

1:03.963 

Diff 

3.701 

18.372 

42.950 

4 Laps 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

48.260 

48.778 

51.052 

58.714 

3rd Last Tm 

47.632 

48.024 

58.866 

52.026 

2nd Last Tm 

47.645 

54.271 

49.520 

56.230 

1:20.945 

Last Tm 

53.529 

47.780 

48.940 

56.111 

4:14.894 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

6 

5 

4 

3 

1;2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:10:19 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

47 

5 

27 

33 

25 

11 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Janno ÕIS 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Arnis ODINŠ 

Martin JUGA 

Arvo KASK 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

TT Motorsport 

CUEKS Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

Total Tm 

4:48.434 

4:52.020 

4:52.591 

4:53.413 

4:40.968 

2:35.008 

Diff 

3.586 

4.157 

4.979 

1 Lap 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.993 

46.386 

52.752 

46.981 

49.115 

46.388 

3rd Last Tm 

46.331 

46.257 

45.410 

46.616 

49.115 

51.759 

2nd Last Tm 

51.298 

46.785 

45.985 

52.589 

48.357 

53.651 

Last Tm 

46.087 

46.355 

46.721 

47.136 

48.194 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

5 

1 

3 

5 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

4 

6 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV III etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:45:48 

Kehala rallikrossirada         1,155 km 

2.06.2018 15:15 


